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 AK, Northern CA, OR, WA

Greg Verfaillie, Regional Director 
303-317-7970 
gverfaillie@brinkercapital.com

Max Camp, Investment Consultant 
800-333-4573, Ext 1234 
mcamp@brinkercapital.com

 IA, IL, KS, MN, MO, ND, NE, SD, WI

Ryan LeStrange, Regional Director  
312-833-9076 
rlestrange@brinkercapital.com

Dan Holloway, Investment Consultant 
800-333-4573, Ext 1193 
dholloway@brinkercapital.com

 Southern CA, HI, NV

Bay Wrightnour 
V.P., Regional Director 
267-235-4527 
bwrightnour@brinkercapital.com

Mike Lenge, Investment Consultant 
800-333-4573, Ext 1220 
melenge@brinkercapital.com

 AZ, CO, ID, MT, NM, UT, WY

Glenda Pemble, CFP® 
V.P., Regional Director 
303-322-3750 
gpemble@brinkercapital.com

Max Camp, Investment Consultant 
800-333-4573, Ext 1234 
mcamp@brinkercapital.com

 IN, KY, MI, OH, TN

Mitch Mellen, Regional Director 
616-250-5499 
mmellen@brinkercapital.com

Kyle Wildemore 
Investment Consultant 
800-333-4573, Ext 1224 
kwildemore@brinkercapital.com

 CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, Upstate NY 
 (Adirondacks & Capital District), VT

Jason Shevland, CIMA®  
V.P., Regional Director 
800-601-4573 
jshevland@brinkercapital.com

Marc Tobias, Investment Consultant 
800-333-4573, Ext 1103 
mtobias@brinkercapital.com

 DC, DE, MD, NC, SC, VA, WV

Tom McNeil, Regional Director 
610-331-8313 
tmcneil@brinkercapital.com

Francisco Acevedo 
Investment Consultant 
800-333-4573, Ext 1148 
facevedo@brinkercapital.com

 AL, FL, GA, MS, PR

Tom Rieman, Regional Director 
972-365-1262 
trieman@brinkercapital.com

Kyle Wildemore 
Investment Consultant 
800-333-4573, Ext 1224 
kwildemore@brinkercapital.com

Edward Kelly, AIF®, Executive 
Vice President of National Sales
800-333-4573, Ext 1155 
ekelly@brinkercapital.com

Jamie Shoup
Sales Desk Manager
800-333-4573, Ext 1141 
jshoup@brinkercapital.com

 Long Island, NYC, Lower Hudson  
 Valley, Catskills, Central NY,  
 Finger Lakes, Western NY

Michael Frascone, CIMA® 
V.P., Regional Director 
610-308-8839 
mfrascone@brinkercapital.com

Ryan McGinn, Investment Consultant 
800-333-4573, Ext 1216 
rmcginn@brinkercapital.com

 AR, LA, OK, TX

Dan McGovern, CIMA® 
V.P., Regional Director 
866-338-5865 
dmcgovern@brinkercapital.com

Matt Mileski, Investment Consultant 
800-333-4573, Ext 1137 
mmileski@brinkercapital.com

 NJ, PA

David Ix 
Senior V.P., Regional Director 
800-333-4573, Ext 1104 
dix@brinkercapital.com

Jamie Shoup, Investment Consultant 
800-333-4573, Ext 1141 
jshoup@brinkercapital.com

MT

ID
WY

NV
UT

CO

AZ
CA

HI

NM

ND
MN

WISD

IA

IL
NE

KS MO

MS AL

FL

GA
SC

NC

WV VA

PA

MD
DE
NJ

CT
RI

MA

VT
NH

PR

NY

MI

IN
OH

KY

TN
OK AR

LA
TX

AK WA

OR

CA

ME


